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Date Venue Against Time Notes

Sun   27/02/22 River Blackwater SDAC 10 - 3pm

Sun   13/03/22 River Blackwater Open 10 - 4pm

Sun   20/03/22 Kings 10 - 4pm

Sun   27/03/22 Long Lake CAC 10 - 3pm

Sun   22/05/22 Kings & Willow EDAC 10 - 4pm

Sun   05/06/22 Kings WDAA 10 - 4pm

Sun   12/06/22 Nutsey 10 - 3pm Family Pairs

Sun   19/06/22 Totton Ressy CAC 10 - 4pm

Sun   26/06/22 Kings IoW 10 - 4pm

Sun   03/07/22 Kingfisher Lake IoW 10 - 4pm

Sun   10/07/22 Kings 10 - 4pm

Sun   17/07/22 Totton Ressy EDAC 10 - 4pm

Sun   24/07/22 Long Lake CAC 10 - 4pm

Sun   31/07/22 Willow 10 - 4pm

Sun   07/08/22 Kings & Willow SDAC 10 - 4pm

Sun   14/08/22 Packhorse 10 - 4pm

Sun   21/08/22 Willow 10 - 4pm

Mon   29/08/22 Kings & Embley Bank Holiday Open 1:30 - 6:30pm

Sat   03/09/22 Book with Head Bailiff

Sun   04/09/22

Sun   11/09/22 Greenridge IoW 10 - 4pm

Sun   18/09/22 Witherington EDAC / SDAC 10 - 4pm

Sun   25/09/22 Totton Ressy SDAC 10 - 3pm

Sun   02/10/22 Stoneham EDAC 10 - 3pm

Sun   30/10/22 Orchard Lakes EDAC 10 - 3pm

Sat   31/12/22 River Blackwater Open 10 - 3pm

Sun   26/02/23 River Blackwater SDAC 10 - 3pm

Sun   12/03/23 River Blackwater Open 10 - 3pm

Sun   19/03/23 Kings 10 - 4pm

Embley 24 Hr Carp Match


